IMPACT WRENCHES
3/8"IMPACTWRENCH,W2210A
W2210A is a handy, reversible nut-
runner. It features built-in  torque
regulation and can handle bolt si-
zes up to M14. The handle of the
W2210A has been designed for
comfortable and easy operation.

optimal speed with different ac-
cessories. Please see the accesso-
ries ordering guide.
6" RANDOM ORBITAL
SANDER, G2401
The G2401 is a random orbital
sander for 150 mm (6") abrasive
paper. The speed is adjustable up
to 10 000 r/min.
The G2401 is useful for sanding
filler or enamel and for the fine
sanding of plastic or wood. It comes
equipped with a 6" sanding pad
for sticking paper. A spot suction
attachment, to remove the san-
ding dust, is available as an optio-
nal accessory.
G2406
G2407
G2401
Pro2ooo
Velcro sponge heads 150 mm
2500 r/min
White 4112 6094 15
Dense, firm sponge head for
compounding 2-pack paint systems.
Excellent result with all leading
makes of compound and polish.
Blue 4112 6096 15
Softer sponge, more open cell,
for polishing and compounding
of cellulose, acrylics etc.
Pink 4112 6098 15
Ultra soft, particularly good for
dark colours.
Yellow 4112 6099 15
Course sponge, open cell, for
aggressive compounding including
oxidised paintwork.
Optional accessories for G2406
150 mm Velcro pad, thread
UNC 5/8".
Maximum speed 2500 r/min.
To be used together with vel-
cro sponge heads or velcro
lamb's-wool bonnet.
Ordering No. 4112 6092 15
Lamb's-wool bonnet 150 mm
with velcro fitting.
Maximum speed 2500 r/min.
Ordering No. 4112 6093 15
Optional accessories for G2406 and G2407
150 mm white sponge head
pad, thread UNC 5/8".
Maximum speed 4000 r/min.
Ordering No. 4112 6100 15
150 mm blue sponge head
pad, thread UNC 5/8".
Maximum speed 4000 r/min.
Ordering No. 4112 6101 15
180 mm soft plastic disc
with lock nut UNC 5/8" and
spanner. Maximum speed
8000 r/min.
Ordering No. 4170 0756 80
UNF 3/8"-24 x M14 Spindle
thread adaptor. (To be used
with M14 threaded pads.)

All sanders are supplied with a
150 mm pad in accordance with
the ordering guide on page 13. If
the sander shall be used with dust
extraction then choose the pad
with holes and if the sander shall
be used as a non-vacuum tool
then select a pad without holes
from the ordering guide.
RANDOM ORBITAL SANDERS G2418, G2428
G2428-05
G2418-10
G2418-05
G2428-10
Pro2ooo
Optional accessories for G2402
125 mm pad with nut Ordering No. 4210 3766 00
Spanner for nut Ordering No. 4210 3767 00
PISTOL GRIP SANDER, G2402
Excellent motor balance provides
low vibrations, below 2.5 m/s2.
Free speed at 12 000 r/min suitable
for sanding with 125 mm sanding
paper. Lightweight, with a com-
fortable grip for easy handling.
Sound level 82 dB(A) for operator
protection. Special nut and span-
ner for flap wheels is included
with the tool.
TECHNICAL DATA
Model G2418 G2428 G2402
Ordering No. See ordering guide 8423 0312 02
Speed. 9025 r/min 9025 r/min 12 000 r/min
Vibration level. < 2.5 m/s2 < 2.5 m/s2 < 2.5 m/s2
Sound level. 92 dB(A) 81 dB(A) 82 dB(A)
Pad size. 150 mm 150 mm 125 mm
Spindle thread. UNF 5/16" UNF 5/16" UNF 7/16"
Weight. 1.5 kg 1.5 kg 1.0 kg
Air consumption*. 9 l/s 10 l/s 12 l/s
Suitable air hose. 10 mm (3/8") 10 mm (3/8") 10 mm (3/8")
Air inlet thread. 1/4" BSP 1/4" BSP 1/4" BSP
*idling
14
G2402
Ordering guide
All tools are supplied
with a pad. Select the
type of pad required
with the help of this
ordering guide.
Plug and silencer
supplied as stand-
ard to rebuild the
tool from self suc-
tion to non-
vacuum.
With holes (dust extraction)
Six holes in 60° angle
150 mm, UNF 5/16"
Without holes (non-vacuum)
150 mm, UNF 5/16"
Velcro Vinyl Velcro Vinyl
8423 1810 16 8423 1810 06 8423 1810 10 8423 1810 00
8423 2805 16 8423 2805 06 8423 2805 10 8423 2805 00
8423 2810 16 8423 2810 06 8423 2810 10 8423 2810 00
4112 6103 16 4112 6105 06 4112 6102 10 4112 6104 00
Short handle
Course sanding
Long handle
Fine sanding
Long handle
Course sanding
G2418-10
G2428-05
G2428-10
Pad only
10 mm orbit
10 mm orbit
5 mm orbit
8423 1805 16 8423 1805 10 8423 1805 00
Short handle
Fine sanding
G2418-05
5 mm orbit
Optional accessories for G2418/G2428
Dust collection kit includ-
ing vacuum hose and bag Ordering No. 4112 0734 90
Vacuum hose kit only Ordering No. 4112 0735 90
Pro2ooo 15
G2404
G2403
BELT SANDERS
BELT SANDERS G2403,
G2404.
A high-quality surface finish is ob-
tained during deburring jobs with
belt sanders G2403 and G2404.